DSC Congregational Prioresses

Adrian

Pat Siemen, OP:

1257 E. Siena Heights Drive
Adrian, MI 49221

Phone: 517.266.3501
psiemen@adriandominicans.org

Amityville

Mary Pat Neylon, OP

46 Bermingham Place
Williston Park, NY 11596
Phone: 516.252.7868
prioress@amityop.org

Blauvelt

Catherine Howard, OP
Mount Carmel Convent
15 N. Mortimer Ave.
Elmsford, NY 10523
Phone: 845.359.4099
Fax: 845.359.5773
choward@opblauvelt.org

Caldwell

Patrice Werner, OP

1 Ryerson Ave.

Caldwell, NJ 07006

Phone: 973.403.3331 (ext. 10)
Fax: 973.885.5934
pwerner@caldwellop.org

Grand Rapids

Maureen Geary, OP

2025 Fulton Street East
Grand Rapids, MI 49503-3895
Office: 616.514.3101

Cell: 616.826.3252

Fax: 616.454.6105
MGearyvwGRDominicans.org

Hope

Lorelle Elcock, OP

299 N. Highland Ave.
Ossining, NY 10562-2327
Work: 914.941.4420 (ext. 2095)
Fax: 914.941.1125
lelcock@ophope.org

Houston

Donna Pollard, OP
Phone: 713.440.3704
dpollard@domhou.org

Mission San Jose
Gloria Marie Jones, OP:
gloria@msjdominicans.org

Oakford

Anna Oven, OP

980 Woodland Ave.

San Leandro, CA 94577
Work: 510.638.2822

Fax: 510.633.9734
oakfordusa@hotmail.com

Peace

Pat Twohill, OP

2320 Airport Drive
Columbus, OH 43219
Work: 614.416.1038
Home: 614.416.1345
Cell: 860.436.8430
ptwohill@oppeace.org

Racine

Maryann McMahon, OP

5635 Erie Street

Racine, WI 53402

Work: 262.898.4081

Cell: 262.308.0780

Fax: 262.639.9702
mmcmahon@racinedominicans.org
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DSC Congregational Prioresses

St. Catherine of Siena
Susan Snyder, OP
14735 Aloha Ave.
Saratoga, CA 95070
Cell: 847.867.5988
sasnyderop@aol.com

San Rafael

Maureen Mclnerney, OP

1520 Grand Ave

San Rafael, CA 94901-2236

Work: 415.453.8303

Cell: 415.306.6202

Fax: 415.453.8367
maureenmcinerney@sanrafaelop.org

Sinsinawa

Toni Harris, OP

2011 Jefferson St.
Madison, WI 53711
Cell: 608.260.5523
toniharrisop@gmail.com

Sparkill

Mary Murray, OP

175 Route 340

Sparkill, NY 10976

Work: 845.359.4088

Fax: 845.359.4118
mary.murray@sparkill.org

Springfield

Rebecca Ann Gemma, OP
1237 West Monroe Street
Springfield, IL 62704-1680
Work: 217.787.0481

Fax: 217.787.8169
sragemma@spdom.org

Tacoma

Sharon Casey, OP

935 Fawcett Ave. South
Tacoma, WA 98402-5605

Work: 253.272.9688 (ext. 11)
Cell: 253.569.4034
Fax: 253.272.8790

sharoncasey@tacomaop.org

Roman Congregation
Therese Demers, OP

123 Dumont Avenue Apt. 2
Lewiston, ME 04240-6107
Phone & Fax: 207.786.5058
Cell: 207.333.8815
tldemers@megalink.net

Maryknoll

Antoinette “Nonie” Gutzler, MM

Maryknoll Sisters Center
P.O. Box 311

Maryknoll, NY 10545-0311
Work: 914.941.7575

Fax: 914.941.5535
ngutzler@mksisters.org
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